

# **MAYUR FLOORINGS LIMITED**

Regd Office : 4 & 5, Near Advani Oeirlicion,LBS Marg, Bhandup (West) , Mumbai 400078

Phone No : 022-25968006, 25964268. Email:mayurflooringslimited@rediffmail.com.

CIN L99999MH1992PLC064993 website: www.mayurfloorings.com

Date: 10.08.2021      Web Upload / Listing Centre

To,  
The Assistant Manager,  
The Stock Exchange, Mumbai,  
Department of Corporate Affairs, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001  
Email: [corp.comm@bseindia.com](mailto:corp.comm@bseindia.com)

**Re: Newspaper extract of unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June 2021.**  
**Ref: BSE Listing Code No 531221.**

Dear Sir,  
In connection with above, please find here a copy of the newspaper publication of extract of unaudited Standalone Financial Results as required under Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the period / quarter ended as on 30.06.2021.

Please take the same on records.

Thanking You,

**For: Mayur Floorings Limited**

MAHAVIR N      Digitally signed by  
   MAHAVIR N  
SUNDRAWAT      SUNDRAWAT

**Mahavir N Sundrawat**

**Managing Director**

**DIN: 01928303**

Encl: a/a

Admin and Fac: Plot No 5 & 6 (A), Road No 4, Dahod Road, Inds Area Banswara  
Raj 327001



**Advanced Enzymes**  
CIN No.: L24200MH1989PLC051018  
Regd. Office and Corporate Office: Sun Magnetics, 5th Floor, Near LIC Service Road, Louswadi, Thane-400604, Maharashtra, India. Tel No: 022-47032220 Fax No: +91-22-25835159 Website: www.advancedenzymes.com. Email: info@advancedenzymes.com

68+ Enzymes & Probiotics | 400+ Proprietary Products | 700+ Customers Worldwide | 45+ Countries Worldwide Presence | 750+ Employees | 500 M8 Fermentation Capacity | 25+ Years of Fermentation Experience | 9 Manufacturing Units Globally | 7 R&D Units Globally

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2021**

(₹ in million except the Earnings per share)

Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2021		Quarter ended Mar 31, 2021	
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	1,270.14	1,322.38	1,025.01	1,218.41
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	548.33	477.71	487.83	2,103.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	548.33	477.71	487.83	2,103.71
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	386.62	337.87	348.05	1,534.64
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	471.20	348.43	365.71	1,415.34
Equity Share Capital	223.96	223.46	223.96	223.46
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per the last audited Balance Sheet				9,483.30
Earnings Per Share of ₹ each (not annualised) (of continuing and discontinued operations) Basic	3.40	2.84	3.07	13.08
Diluted	3.40	2.83	3.06	13.07

Notes:  
(i) The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30 June 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter ended 30 June 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange's website: www.bseindia.com and www.sebiindia.com and on Company's website: www.advancedenzymes.com.  
(ii) The above financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 7 August 2021.  
(iii) Figures of the quarter ended 31 March 2021 are balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year to date figures up to the third quarter of the relevant financial year which were subjected to limited review by the Auditors.  
(iv) The key standalone financial information are as under:

Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2021		Quarter ended Mar 31, 2021	
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	779.27	706.08	614.05	2,354.73
Profit before tax	250.88	220.88	217.34	884.28
Profit after tax	185.48	152.40	153.21	701.21

By Order of the Board  
M. K. Kabra  
Wholetime Director  
DIN: 00482854

**Public Notice**

Notice is hereby given to public at large that the undersigned advocate is investigating the title in respect of the property situated at village Kharghar, Taluka - Shahpur, District- Thane within limits of Kharghar Grampanchayat of Sub Registrar Shahpur, more particularly described in the scheduled given hereunder.

All person having or claiming any right, title, claim, demand or estate interest in respect of the said property or to any part thereof by way of sale, exchange mortgage, let, lease, lien, charge maintenance, license, gift, inheritance share, possession, easement, trust, bequest possession, assignment or encumbrance of whatsoever nature or otherwise are hereby requested to intimate to the undersigned in writing at the address mentioned below about any such claim accompanied by all necessary & supporting documents within 14 days of publication hereof, failing which it will be presumed that there are no claims and that claims, if any, have been waived off and the undersigned shall proceed to issue Title certificate in respect of the same.

Sr.no	Village name	Survey no	7/12 holder name	Area H.R.P
1	KHUTGHAR	55	MANOHAR SHAMRAO DONGRE	1.22.00

**PLACE: MUMBAI**  
CONTACT DETAILS: ADV. VIJAY DIWANE  
07, 1ST FLR. PADMBASKAR COMPLEX, STATION RD VASID E, TAL. SHAHPUR DIST. THANE MOB-956147678

**Sd/-**  
**Adv. Vijay E Diwane**

**ASHIANA AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.**  
No. 792/5, Envari Hotel Complex, Bangalore High Road, Sangarathom, Srirangapatna Taluk, Kancheepuram Dist., Pin: 602108, Tamil Nadu.

**NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given, pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Regulations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held at the Corporate Office at Chennai on 13th August, 2021 at 3.00 PM to take on record the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended 30.06.2021.

For ASHIANA AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD  
Date : 06.08.2021  
Sd/-  
Place: Chennai  
Company Secretary

**JETKING INFOTRAIN LIMITED**  
CIN: L72100MH1983PLC127133  
REGD. OFFICE : 401, BUSSA UDYOG BHAVAN T. J. ROAD, SEWRI (WEST), MUMBAI 400 015.  
Tel No. +91 22-67414000/03, Web site: www.jetking.com  
Email ID:- investors@jetking.com

**Statement of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Result for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021**  
(Rs. in lakhs except per share data)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter Ended Jun 2021	Quarter Ended Mar 2021	Quarter Ended Jun 2020	Year Ended Mar 2021	Quarter Ended Jun 2021	Quarter Ended Mar 2021	Quarter Ended Jun 2020	Year Ended Mar 2021
	Unaudited (Refer Note 4)	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited (Refer Note 4)	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	
1. Revenue from Operations	167.43	253.83	118.40	754.49	174.05	287.06	122.05	805.73
2. Other Income	128.25	314.29	116.89	717.59	128.25	325.71	118.84	732.35
3. Total Income	295.68	568.12	235.29	1472.08	302.30	592.77	240.89	1538.08
4. Net Profit for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(72.45)	76.31	(63.17)	0.27	(80.95)	119.83	(75.50)	21.32
5. Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(72.45)	76.31	(63.17)	0.27	(80.95)	119.83	(75.50)	21.32
6. Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(47.66)	63.58	(63.17)	(12.48)	(58.16)	103.86	(75.50)	5.35
7. Total Comprehensive Income For The Period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(47.66)	70.61	(63.12)	(5.28)	(58.16)	110.89	(75.45)	12.53
8. Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	590.75	590.75	590.75	590.75	590.75	590.75	590.75	590.75
9. Earnings per share (EPS) (Rs. per share of Rs. 10/- each) Earning per share is not annualised i) Basic & diluted EPS before Extraordinary items in rupees ii) Basic & diluted EPS after Extraordinary items in rupees	(0.81) (0.81)	1.08 1.08	(1.07) (1.07)	(0.21) (0.21)	(0.95) (0.95)	1.76 1.76	(1.28) (1.28)	(0.09) (0.09)

Notes:- 1) The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results has been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 06, 2021 and subject to limited review by statutory auditors.  
2) The above unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016.  
3) The Company and the group is mainly operating in a single primary business segment, i.e. "IT Training, imparting education particularly in Hardware and Networking". Hence, there are no reportable segments as per Ind AS 108, i.e. "Operating Segments" notified by Central Government of India.  
4) The figures reported in the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2021 are being the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended March 31, 2021 and the published unaudited nine months standalone figures upto December 31, 2020, which were subject to limited review by the auditors.  
5) Other Income includes market to market gain on the fair value of quoted and unquoted investments aggregating to Rs 87.19 lakhs, Rs 104.29 lakhs and Rs 91.88 lakhs for the quarter ended June 30, 2021, March 31, 2021 and June 30, 2020 respectively and Rs 411.75 lakhs for the year ended March 31, 2021.  
6) The Statement of the Company and the group are submitted to BSE and are available on our website www.jetking.com.  
7) Figures for the corresponding previous periods are re-classified, wherever considered necessary, to conform to the figures of the current period.  
Place: Mumbai  
Date: August 06, 2021  
For Jetking Infotrain Limited  
Suresh Bharwani (Chairman)  
DIN: 00667104

**ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LIMITED**  
(An ISO 9001 : 2015 & ISO 27001 : 2013 & ISO 20000-1 : 2011 Compliant Software & Services Company) ABM  
Regd. Office: ABM House, Plot No.268, Linking Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400 050. Tel: 91 22 4290 9700,  
Fax - 91 22 4290 9701 CIN : L67190MH1993PLC113638, Email egovernance@abmindia.com, Website - www.abmindia.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2021**  
(₹ In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020	Quarter Ended 30.06.2021	Year Ended 31.03.2021	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	2,171.63	7,365.38	1,530.24	2,246.74	8,932.77	1,563.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	588.27	2,585.98	822.21	470.27	2,864.01	762.68
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	588.27	2,585.98	822.21	470.27	2,864.01	762.68
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	437.90	1,959.21	619.03	321.06	2,160.18	559.96
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	437.90	1,982.99	619.03	320.10	2,182.47	560.03
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 5/- each)	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)		17,704.20			17,767.07	
8	Earnings per equity Share (of ₹ 5/- each) (Not annualised) (1) Basic (₹) (2) Diluted (₹)	2.19 2.19	9.91 9.91	3.09 3.09	2.07 2.07	10.12 10.12	3.03 3.03

Notes:  
(1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 06/08/2021.  
(2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statements of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statements of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.abmindia.com.  
(3) Figures have been regrouped wherever necessary.

For ABM Knowledgeware Limited  
(Prakash B. Rane)  
Managing Director  
Place : MUMBAI  
Date : 06.08.2021

**Leader in providing E-Governance Solution**

**SNL BEARINGS LIMITED**  
CIN: L99999MH1979PLC134191  
Regd. Office: Dhannur, 15, Sir P. M. Road, Fort, Mumbai 400 001 | Tel: +91 22 22663698  
Fax: +91 22 22660412 | Website: www.snlbearings.in | Email: investorcare@snlbearings.in

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June 2021**  
(Rupees in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.21	31.03.21	30.06.20	31.03.21
	Unaudited	Unaudited (Refer note 3)	Unaudited	Audited
1 Total Income from operations	1,017	1,252	283	3,647
2 Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	271	345	(92)	836
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	271	345	(92)	836
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	202	252	(70)	619
5 Other Comprehensive Income	1	9	(7)	11
6 Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	203	259	(75)	627
7 Paid up Equity share capital (Face value Rs 10/- each, fully paid)	361	361	361	361
8 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Balance sheet				3,740
9 Earnings per share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic Diluted	5.59* 5.59*	6.98* 6.98*	(1.94)* (1.94)*	17.13 17.13

\* Not annualized

Notes:  
1. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and then approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 6 August 2021.  
2. The Statement has been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down under Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (Ind AS) Rules, 2015 prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and is in compliance with the presentation and disclosure requirements of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015 (as amended).  
3. The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2021 are the balancing figures between the audited figures for the year ended as on that date and the year to date figures upto the end of the third quarter of the financial year, which were subjected to a limited review.  
4. The spread of the COVID-19 pandemic and consequent lockdown imposed by the Government of India has impacted the business of the Company. The Company has considered the possible effects that may result from the pandemic relating to COVID-19 and had taken into consideration internal and certain external sources for estimating the impact on the carrying values of its property, plant and equipment, investments, inventories and receivables and carried out a detailed assessment of its liquidity position for the next one year including the recoverability of carrying value of its assets, and expects to recover the carrying amount of its assets. The estimate involved in deriving the conclusion on the impact of global health pandemic might vary from the date of approval of these financial results and the Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes due to economic conditions which may have an impact on the operations of the Company.  
5. Operating segments are reported in a manner consistent with the integral reporting provided to the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM). The CODM regularly monitors and reviews the operating result of the whole Company as one segment "Bearings". Thus, as defined under Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments", the Company's entire business falls under one operational segment.  
6. Figures of the previous year/ period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever required.

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE http://www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at http://snlbearings.in/

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**Ms. Harshbeena Zaveri**  
Chairman  
Place: Mumbai  
Date : 06.08.21

**Karda Constructions Limited**  
CIN: L45400MH2007PLC174194  
Registered Office : 2nd Floor, Gulmohor Status, above Business Bank, Samartha Nagar, Nashik, Maharashtra 422005.  
Corporate Office : Sai Kripa Complex, Tilak Rd, Opp Muktidham, Nashik Road, Nashik, Maharashtra 422 005.  
Tel: 0253-2351090/2465436, Email: admin@kardaconstruction.com & web : www.kardaconstruction.com

**Extract of statement of unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021**  
(Amount in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2020 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2021 (Audited)
Total Income	2028.76	4771.88	1776.95	12845.78
Profit before Tax	865.25	865.25	229.47	2792.61
Net Profit for the period/year	614.24	1267.30	174.46	2025.77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	612.22	1264.75	172.44	2017.67
Earning per equity shares (Face value Rs.2/- per equity share) Basic : Diluted :	1.00 1.00	2.06 2.06	0.28 0.28	3.28 3.28

Standalone Notes :  
1. The above unaudited standalone financial results which are published in accordance with Regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 7, 2021. The unaudited standalone financial results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.  
2. The Statutory Auditors have carried out "Limited Review" of the financial results for the quarter ended on June 30, 2021.  
3. Since the nature of activities being carried out by the Company is such that profits / losses from certain transactions do not necessarily accrue evenly over the year, results of a quarter may not be representative of the profit / losses for the year.  
4. The Company's business activity falls within a two business segment viz. 'Development of Real Estate Property' & 'Civil Contracting Business', the financial statements are reflective of the information required by Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments". The financial details of both the segments for the quarter ended on June 30, 2021 are given with these financial results.  
5. Previous period figures have been regrouped, re-arranged and re-classified wherever necessary to conform to current period's classification.

By Order of the Board  
For Karda Constructions Limited  
Sd/-  
Naresh Karda  
Director  
DIN - 01741279  
Place : Nashik  
Date : August 07, 2021

**Jost's Engineering Company Limited**  
CIN No. L28100MH1907PLC000252  
Regd. Office: Great Social Building, 60 Sir Phirozeshah Mehta Road, Mumbai - 400001  
Tel. No. 91-22-62378200 • Fax: 91-22-62378201 • Website: www.josts.com • Email: jostsho@josts.in

**Extract of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021**  
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2020	Year Ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 31.03.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2020	Year Ended 31.03.2021
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	2,046.12	2,967.57	1218.42	8,648.55	2,286.21	3,267.44	1,397.01	9,647.41
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items.	11.22	216.40	110.05	555.90	21.42	199.15	81.65	495.84
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	11.22	216.40	110.05	555.90	10.98	162.51	44.90	348.77
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	0.20	194.49	78.53	424.37	10.40	196.32	50.13	383.39
Equity Share Capital	93.29	93.29	93.29	93.29	93.29	93.29	93.29	93.29
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)	-	-	-	2,671.83	-	-	-	2785.09
Earnings Per Share of Rs.10/-each (not annualised) Rs.								
(a) Basic:	0.04	9.63	3.93	21.91	0.33	9.06	3.03	19.95
(b) Diluted:	0.04	9.63	3.93	21.91	0.33	9.06	3.03	19.95

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financials Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2021 are available on the stock exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.josts.com).

This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015, as amended.

The Company has considered the possible impact of COVID-19 pandemic on its operations, liquidity position and recoverability of its asset balances at 30th June 2021 based on the internal and external information upto the date of approval of these financial results. The impact of COVID-19 may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results and management will continue to monitor any material changes arising due to the impact of this pandemic on financial and operational performance of the Company and take necessary measures to address the situation.

The Code on Social Security, 2020 ("Code") relating to employee benefits, during employment and post-employment benefits, has received the Presidential assent in September 2020. This Code has been published in the Gazette of India. However, the effective date from which the changes are applicable is yet to be notified and the rules for quantifying the financial impact are also yet to be issued. The Company will evaluate the impact of the Code and will give appropriate impact in the financial statements in the period in which the Code becomes effective and the related rules are published.

The figures for the quarter ended 31st March 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and unaudited published year-to-date figures upto 31st December 2020 which were subjected to limited review.

Pursuant to the approval of the shareholders accorded on 24th March, 2021 at the Extra Ordinary General meeting through Video Conferencing/Other Audio-Visual Means conducted by the Company, each equity share of face value of Rs. 10/- per share was subdivided into two equity shares of face value of Rs. 5/- per share, with effect from 21st May, 2021. Consequently, the basic and diluted earnings per share have been computed for all the periods presented in the Standalone Financial Results of the Company on the basis of the new number of equity shares in accordance with Ind AS 33 - Earnings per Share".

The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 7th August, 2021. There are no qualifications in the limited review report issued for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2021.

For Jost's Engineering Company Limited  
Jai Prakash Agarwal  
Chairman  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : 7th August, 2021



